3-2 [POWER TRAIN, CHASSIS GROUP (TRANSMISSION CONTROL)

NO __ [PART NO PART NAME QT |SOURCE NOTE/COMMENTS  |CAST
1134101-95N ROD FRONT, SHIFT CONTROL 1 |GRISTON
1134104-95N SHIFT ROD END 1 |GRISTON
2|34103-53J00 ROD REAR, SHIFT CONTROL (TO MODIFYY 1 [TOMITA/NISSAN
2|34102-95N ROD REAR, SHIFT CONTROL 1 |GRISTON
3]08120-8602F BOLT 1 [TOMITA/NISSAN
4[01225-00102 NUT 1 [TOMITA/NISSAN
5/34105-95N STAY, SHIFT CONTROL 1 |GRISTON
6/34110-95N LEVER SHIFT CONTROL 1 |GRISTON
6/34111-95N SHIFT SHAFT 1 |GRISTON
6/34112-95N SHIFT PLATE 2 [GRISTON
7]34553-95N BASE, SHIFT LEVER 1 |GRISTON [ ]
8|32865-95N SHIFT KNOB 1 |GRISTON
9]34109-95N SHIFT ROD JOINT (TO MODIFY) 1 |GRISTON
9]134. 29. 4242 UNIVERSAL JOINT (TS TYPE) 1 |HUCO ENGINEERING

10{9999 SBT 12 SPHRICAL BEARING 1 [TOMITA/NMB
11{C-125 C RING (@12 SHAFT) (D2400-0120) (§ 1 |INDFAST
12{C-30 C RING (&30 SHAFT) (D1300-0300) 1 | INDFAST
13[{B-BAF2022 MINI FLANGE BUSH 1 [TOMITA/NTN
14[34120-95N PIN, SHIFT CONTROL 1 |GRISTON
15(FMB 1007 DU FRANGE BUSH (DU BUSH) 2 [WYKO-EWB
16/SP3/28 SPRING PIN (3 X 28 AW) 1 |INDFAST
17]BB6/35S BOLT M6 X 1 L:35 (BUTTON HEAD) (SUY 2 |INDFAST
18]B8/20 BOLT M8 X 1.25 L:20 (CAP SCREW) 2 | INDFAST
19{C-10S C RING (¢ 10-SHAFT) (D1400-0100) (§ 2 |INDFAST
20|ND6S DOME NUT M6 X 1 (SUS) 2 | INDFAST
21|NL8 LOCK NUT M8 X 1.25 2 [INDFAST
22|W8 WASHER M8 2 [INDFAST
23[SP3/28 SPRING PIN (3 X 28 AW) 2 | INDFAST
24(WW10/15 WAVEWASHER (#10/¢15.5 t:0.15) 8 [INDFAST
2516130412 CLAMP RING (FORD) 1 |DALTON POWER
26(B8/35 BOLT M8 X 1.25 L:35 (CAP SCREW) 1 |INDFAST
27|NL8 LOCK NUT M8 X 1.25 1 | INDFAST

ISSUE NO:-3

24TH FEBRUARY1997




